TD/PM Circle & H Identification Lighting System
Series CHLITE
w
w
w
.s
ta
h

For use in x x
hting E2/1
TD/PM Circle & H Identification Lighting System
Series CHLITE
E2/2
Selection Table
Version System
installation type
Light segment
per circle
D-Value of deck Order number Weight
kg
Identification Lighting
System
Series CHLITE
CHLITE - 16 16 12.00 ... 13.05 m TEF9950160
CHLITE - 20 20 13.05 ... 17.10 m TEF9950200
CHLITE - 24 24 17.10 ... 20.90 m TEF9950240
CHLITE - 28 28 20.90 ... 24.80 m TEF9950280
CHLITE - 30 30 24.80 ... 26.00 m TEF9950300
Explosion Protection
Global (IECEx)
Gas in progress
Ex mb IIC T6 Gb